

R0577  
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust  
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM  
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 02/05/2019 07:55:53  
PAGE: 1 of 8

POSTING NO: 191093 City Carrier OPENING DATE: 01/18/2019 CLOSING DATE: 01/28/2019  
JobID: 95297738 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
04011 Park and Loop // 03/09/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT  
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6560057  
CMS Route(s): 00411

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Brown, K EMP ID: 4107 EFFECTIVE: 02/16/2019 SEN DATE: 02/08/2003 Rank: 001  
\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95453264 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
04021 Park and Loop // 03/09/2013  
04007 Park and Loop // 03/09/2013  
04016 Park and Loop // 03/09/2013  
04005 Park and Loop // 03/09/2013  
04003 Park and Loop // 03/09/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT  
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 441  
CMS JOB SLOT ID: 6564520:CMS ROUTE(S): 00421, 00416, 00407, 00403, 00405  
Route 00403 is a Combo Route. Work hours on days  
delivering this route are 0900-1730\

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Fanelli, A EMP ID: 5772 EFFECTIVE: 02/16/2019 SEN DATE: 04/19/2014 Rank: 025  
\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95209200 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
06023 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop // 11/30/2013  
06001 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop // 11/30/2013  
06004 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop // 11/30/2013  
06008 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop // 11/30/2013  
06021 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop // 11/30/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT  
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 628  
REPLACES JOB 2342381 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352024  
CMS Route(s): 00623, 00621, 00608, 00604, 00601

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: DARLAK, Z EMP ID: 4434 EFFECTIVE: 02/16/2019 SEN DATE: 08/23/2014 Rank: 003  
\*\*\*\*\*

R0577  
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust  
VQPPRD

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM  
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 02/05/2019 07:55:53  
PAGE: 2 of 8

JobID: 95224896	CARRIER TECHNICIAN	KP0015	Q7	02	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	12002	EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	09/23/2017	06/09/2018	
	12005	EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	09/23/2017	06/09/2018	
	12015	EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	09/23/2017	06/09/2018	
	08021	EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	10/15/2007	01/12/2013	
	08022	EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	10/15/2007	01/12/2013	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT  
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 1291  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352031  
CMS Route(s): 01215, 01205, 01202, 0821 and 0822

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000  
\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95253312	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	08022	EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	10/15/2007	01/12/2013	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT  
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Route 08022.

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: SMITH, K EMP ID: 5467 EFFECTIVE: 02/16/2019 SEN DATE: 12/08/2018 Rank: 013  
\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 71802664	CARRIER TECHNICIAN	KP0015	Q7	02	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	16001	NORTHSIDE BUFFALO	Park and Loop	//	12/20/2017	
	16005	NORTHSIDE BUFFALO	Park and Loop	//	12/20/2017	
	16007	NORTHSIDE BUFFALO	Park and Loop	//	12/20/2017	
	16019	NORTHSIDE BUFFALO	Park and Loop	//	12/20/2017	
	16021	NORTHSIDE BUFFALO	Park and Loop	//	12/20/2017	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT  
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 1601 - Utility for routes 1601, 1605, 1607, 1619, 1621

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: MCDONNELL, D EMP ID: 0635 EFFECTIVE: 02/16/2019 SEN DATE: 03/03/2018 Rank: 026  
\*\*\*\*\*

R0577  
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust  
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM  
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 02/05/2019 07:55:53  
PAGE: 3 of 8

JobID: 95227899 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER      ROUTE      FACILITY      DESC      INSP DT      ADJ DT  
16002      NORTHSIDE BUFFALO      Park and Loop      //      12/20/2017  
16028      NORTHSIDE BUFFALO      Park and Loop      //      12/20/2017  
16023      NORTHSIDE BUFFALO      Park and Loop      //      12/20/2017  
16029      NORTHSIDE BUFFALO      Park and Loop      //      12/20/2017  
16006      NORTHSIDE BUFFALO      Park and Loop      //      12/20/2017  
16006      NORTHSIDE BUFFALO      Park and Loop      //      12/20/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS:      UTL 1644  
   CMS Job Slot ID: 6352604  
   CMS Route(s): 01606 01623, 01626, 01628, 01629,

QUALIFICATIONS:      VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
   LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER:      EMP ID: 0000      EFFECTIVE:      SEN DATE:      Rank: 000  
\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95327205 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER      ROUTE      FACILITY      DESC      INSP DT      ADJ DT  
13007      WEST SIDE BUFFALO      Park and Loop      //      07/27/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS:      REPLACES JOB 2332771 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000  
   CMS Job Slot ID: 6351471  
   CMS Route(s): 01307

QUALIFICATIONS:      VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
   LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER:      TORRES, J      EMP ID: 6034      EFFECTIVE: 02/16/2019      SEN DATE: 03/03/2018      Rank: 011  
\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95080089 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER      ROUTE      FACILITY      DESC      INSP DT      ADJ DT  
15015      CENTRAL PARK      Park and Loop      //      02/10/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS:      CMS Job Slot ID: 6338560  
   CMS Route(s): 01515

QUALIFICATIONS:      VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
   LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER:      EMP ID: 0000      EFFECTIVE:      SEN DATE:      Rank: 000  
\*\*\*\*\*

R0577  
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bld Clust  
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM  
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 02/05/2019 07:55:53  
PAGE: 4 of 8

JobID: 95200920	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	14029	CENTRAL PARK	Park and Loop	//	11/18/2017	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2332817 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000

CMS Job Slot ID: 6351493

CMS Route(s): 01429

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Baran, J EMP ID: 8418 EFFECTIVE: 02/16/2019 SEN DATE: 05/03/2003 Rank: 009

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95323206	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	09002	CENTRAL PARK	Park and Loop	09/19/2005	07/28/2018	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: FACILITY: CENTRAL PARK

CMS Route(s): 00902

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: LOLLIER, R EMP ID: 0381 EFFECTIVE: 02/16/2019 SEN DATE: 06/09/2018 Rank: 003

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95386143	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	15003	CENTRAL PARK	Park and Loop	//	02/10/2018	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2332825 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000

CMS Job Slot ID: 6351498

CMS Route(s): 01503

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95080623	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	19009	BLASDELL	Park and Loop	//	08/23/2014	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0745-1615-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2332998 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000

CMS Job Slot ID: 6351577

CMS Route(s): 01909

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Stanek, D EMP ID: 1577 EFFECTIVE: 02/16/2019 SEN DATE: 12/20/1997 Rank: 007

\*\*\*\*\*

R0577  
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust  
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM  
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 02/05/2019 07:55:53  
PAGE: 5 of 8

JobID: 95429676 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
19008 BLASDELL Park and Loop // 08/23/2014

WORK SCHEDULE: 0745-1615-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2332999 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351578  
CMS Route(s): 01908

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Jackson, C EMP ID: 4412 EFFECTIVE: 02/16/2019 SEN DATE: 11/17/2001 Rank: 004

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 70243763 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
21001 WILLIAMSVILLE Park and Loop // 09/27/2014  
21002 WILLIAMSVILLE Park and Loop // 09/27/2014  
21009 WILLIAMSVILLE Park and Loop // 09/27/2014  
21015 WILLIAMSVILLE Park and Loop // 09/27/2014  
21003 WILLIAMSVILLE Park and Loop // 09/27/2014

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTILITY 21098  
RTES 2101,2102,2109,2115, 2103

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: LINKOWSKI, A EMP ID: 6940 EFFECTIVE: 02/16/2019 SEN DATE: 12/08/2018 Rank: 012

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95115379 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
21056 WILLIAMSVILLE Park and Loop // 09/27/2014  
21039 WILLIAMSVILLE Park and Loop // 09/27/2014  
21040 WILLIAMSVILLE Curblne // 09/27/2014  
Motorized

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 21109  
REPLACES JOB 5831786 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000. this is a split utility,  
routes 00907 and 00910 will be delivered out of the Central Park Station  
| CMS Job Slot ID: 6352117  
CMS Route(s): 02139, 02140, 00907, 02156, 00910

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

\*\*\*\*\*

R0577  
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust  
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM  
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 02/05/2019 07:55:53  
PAGE: 6 of 8

JobID: 95141182	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP_DT</u>	<u>ADJ_DT</u>	
	21039	WILLIAMSVILLE	Park and Loop	//	09/27/2014	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2342291 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000

CMS Job Slot ID: 6352010

CMS Route(s): 02139

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Morales, P EMP ID: 2792 EFFECTIVE: 02/16/2019 SEN DATE: 07/07/2018 Rank: 001

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95272442	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SENIOR BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP_DT</u>	<u>ADJ_DT</u>	
	21066	WILLIAMSVILLE	Curbline Motorized	//	09/27/2014	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351653

CMS Route(s): 02166

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SENIOR BIDDER: Tierney, T EMP ID: 3659 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: 04/20/1991 Rank: 004

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95383215	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP_DT</u>	<u>ADJ_DT</u>	
	21024	WILLIAMSVILLE	Park and Loop	//	09/27/2014	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333222 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000

CMS Job Slot ID: 6351654

CMS Route(s): 02124

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: FIDEN, J EMP ID: 7797 EFFECTIVE: 02/16/2019 SEN DATE: 03/03/2018 Rank: 024

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95100000	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP_DT</u>	<u>ADJ_DT</u>	
	24013	WEST SENECA	Curbline Motorized	03/24/2003	01/23/2016	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351749

CMS Route(s): 02413

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Mc Connell, M EMP ID: 1286 EFFECTIVE: 02/16/2019 SEN DATE: 02/14/1987 Rank: 001

\*\*\*\*\*

R0577  
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust  
VQPPRO

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM  
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 02/05/2019 07:55:53  
PAGE: 7 of 8

JobID: 95342226 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
**SUCCESSFUL BIDDER** ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
24007 WEST SENECA Park and Loop 03/24/2003 01/23/2016

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351774  
CMS Route(s): 02407

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: PANUCCIO, M EMP ID: 4135 EFFECTIVE: 02/16/2019 SEN DATE: 08/22/2015 Rank: 004

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95103188 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
**SUCCESSFUL BIDDER** ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
27008 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop / / 03/17/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333542 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351833  
CMS Route(s): 02708

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Cummings, M EMP ID: 2264 EFFECTIVE: 02/16/2019 SEN DATE: 08/06/2005 Rank: 009

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95220902 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
**SUCCESSFUL BIDDER** ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
25021 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop / / 08/09/2014

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351788  
CMS Route(s): 02521

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: PAWLAK, J EMP ID: 8067 EFFECTIVE: 02/16/2019 SEN DATE: 04/19/2014 Rank: 006

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95262444 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
**SUCCESSFUL BIDDER** ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
27020 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop / / 03/17/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333539 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351831  
CMS Route(s): 02720

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: JABLONSKI, J EMP ID: 8450 EFFECTIVE: 02/16/2019 SEN DATE: 01/23/2016 Rank: 003

\*\*\*\*\*

R0577  
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust  
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM  
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 02/05/2019 07:55:53  
PAGE: 8 of 8

JobID: 95309071 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
25026 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop 07/15/2017 08/26/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351803  
CMS Route(s): 02526

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: SULLIVAN, P EMP ID: 2986 EFFECTIVE: 02/16/2019 SEN DATE: 02/20/2016 Rank: 001

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95079484 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
28057 AMHERST Park and Loop 11/24/2012 11/20/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333592 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351875

QUALIFICATIONS: CMS Route(s): 02857  
VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Hescott, D EMP ID: 3571 EFFECTIVE: 02/16/2019 SEN DATE: 09/17/2016 Rank: 001

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95152500 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
28053 AMHERST Park and Loop 11/24/2012 11/20/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333248 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000  
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351675

QUALIFICATIONS: CMS Route(s): 02853  
VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: GAULT, J EMP ID: 3709 EFFECTIVE: 02/16/2019 SEN DATE: 12/08/2018 Rank: 006

\*\*\*\*\*

JobID: 95309921 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time  
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT  
26001 AMHERST Park and Loop 10/24/2012 01/05/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351847  
CMS Route 26001

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE  
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: ANDERSON, G EMP ID: 1086 EFFECTIVE: 02/16/2019 SEN DATE: 02/03/2018 Rank: 006

\*\*\*\*\*